
Hallenspielplan  Neufahrn, Käthe Winkelmann Halle  ( 260263 )
Käthe Winkelmann Platz 5
85375   Neufahrn

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 02.09.2025 20:30 VE M SC Eching 1 (ge… Spielbetrieb)SV Anzing 2 32:32

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

BzL mD VR

BOL MC

BL wC

BzK wD VR

BL mC

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn II (a.K.)

ASV Dachau

SpVgg Altenerding

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

SC Freising II (a.K.)

23:26

37:30

28:16

17:6

17:51

So. 16.11.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

13:30

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

mMinis VR

BzK wD VR

TSV Neufahrn

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

ASV Dachau

ASV Dachau II

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld II

SpVgg Altenerding

DJK Rohrbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

29:21

So. 07.12.2025 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

14:00

15:45

17:30

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

mE-Jgd VR

BOL MC

BOL MB

BL mC

TSV Neufahrn

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn II (a.K.)

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

SC Kirchdorf e. V.

SC Kirchdorf e. V. II

SG Moosburg

TG Landshut

SSG Metten

FC Bayern München (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

26:31

32:30

11:35

So. 11.01.2026 14:00

15:45

17:30

BOL MC

BL mC

BOL MB

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn II (a.K.)

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

TSV Indersdorf

TSV 1861 Mainburg

TSV Milbertshofen

22:36

19:46

34:16

So. 25.01.2026 11:00

12:30

14:00

15:45

17:30

BzK mD
RR

BzL mD RR

BOL MC

BL mC

BOL MB

JSG Eching-Neufahrn II (a.K.)

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn II (a.K.)

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

MTV Pfaffenhofen II

TV Eggenfelden

ASV Dachau

DJK Rohrbach

Kirchheimer SC

19:25

33:24

28:36

26:24

35:25

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.02.2026 09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

14:00

15:45

17:30

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

mE-Jgd RR

BOL MC

BL mC

BOL MA

TSV Neufahrn

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

JSG Eching-Neufahrn II (a.K.)

JSG Eching-Neufahrn

Spieltag TSV Neufahrn*

HSG Schwab/kirchen

SC Eching

TSV Wartenberg

SSG Metten

VfR Garching

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

33:36

33:26

26:26


